
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
68 
11 

5 
127 

21 
83 
35 

4 
91 
31 
17 

168 
7 

74 
97 

88 
79 

Concorrente 
Luca COLETTO 
Marco COMO 
Daniele BASSI 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Edoardo BOCCELLARI 
Claudio FENU 
Diego COPPONI 
Stefano CAPPELLI 
Mattia Luigi MANGILI 
Fabrizio PANTELLA 
Lorenzo GUIDI 
Valter BANDIERA 
Maurizio MORSELLI 
Luca CARONE 
Paolo BALLINI 

Matteo CRISTINI 
Alberto BETTELLA 

Classe 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

Moto 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Club 
Amicibikers 
Monza 
Biker's da cordoli 
Ducale 
Biker's da cordoli 

Misano Adriatico 

Biker's da cordoli 

Blast 

Giri 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

1 
8 

Migliore 
1:10.397 
1:10.963 
1:11.360 
1:11.665 
1:11.990 
1:12.065 
1:12.181 
1:12.792 
1:12.847 
1:13.176 
1:13.233 
1:14.229 
1:14.890 
1:15.989 
1:17.098 

1:10.640 

MG 
5 
3 
5 
8 
8 
2 
3 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
6 
7 
2 

0 
5 

Dist 1° 

0.566 
0.963 
1.268 
1.593 
1.668 
1.784 
2.395 
2.450 
2.779 
2.836 
3.832 
4.493 
5.592 
6.701 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Conc. n. 79 sqalificato per manovre scorrette 

Printed: 07/08/2022 17:34:47 

Race Director Roberto Nicolini 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Simone Biolzi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 4 - Varano06-07/08/22 
RTK600 

Gara 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:33:44 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

07/08/2022 16:30 


